AR ((REEE) FH 4 F12AXNE
B TEREE M%) | 2GREE FM(%) | OEBESR THm(%) S T (%)
SHETEH 4 3 2 1 |FETH 4 3 2 1 |EETH 4 3 2 1 |FETH 4 3 2 1
D |#H. HERBOFHEEENDY BT CRALTLS. 3.3 33.3%625% 0.0% 4.2%| 3.2 36.0%56.0% 0.0% 8.0% 3.3 37.1%543% 8.6% 0.0% 3.3 357%57.1% 3.6% 3.6%
2 #% 15RES M (%) 2 {RE€EH & (%) SFReEHR & (%) 2R 5T (%)
@ |#Hilr, TAFTOARMBEIL LonYRYBATLS. 30 20.8%70.8% 0.0% 8.3% 3.2 320%60.0% 4.0% 4.0% 3.1 27.3%57.6% 15.2% 0.0% 3.1 26.8% 62.2% 7.3% 3.7%
@ |JRE ATARTIRLERRSTEBLT, FROXICEMIEDOEITRLT |35 58.3%37.5% 0.0% 4.2% 3.4 520%40.0% 8.0% 0.0% 35 57.1%37.1% 57% 0.0% 3.5 56.0% 38.1% 4.8% 1.2%
3 4ttigm 15{RES T (%) 2 (REER i (%) SHRER i (%) £ 5 (%)
@ |#hels. i R - RS BALLOBEETSHTo TS, 34 50.0%45.8% 0.0% 4.2%| 3.3 36.0% 60.0% 4.0% 0.0% 3.3 42.9% 45.7% 11.4% 0.0% 3.3 42.9% 50.0% 6.0% 1.2%
® |$Hld. TAEELOBHUHLOBEEE+HToTLS. 3.2 333%54.2% 8.3% 4.2% 3.3 320%64.0% 4.0% 0.0% 3.4 51.5%424% 30% 30% 3.3 40.2% 52.4% 4.9% 2.4%
© |[#HEls, FHABICROICRYES, FLLOBREBELMIILTLS. 34 54.2%375% 4.2% 4.2%| 3.4 44.0%520% 40% 0.0% 3.5 57.1%37.1% 57% 0.0% 3.5 524%41.7% 4.8% 1.2%
D |#HlE. WEBICAZANTEY. £EFLROICRYMEATLS, 3.3 54.2%33.3% 4.2% 8.3% 3.4 520%32.0%16.0% 0.0% 3.5 60.0%34.3% 2.9% 2.9% 3.4 56.0%33.3% 7.1% 3.6%
$HIE RS VT 4 FEDOREOLEPTAERICRLICRYEATL . 3.3 37.5%58.3% 0.0% 4.2%| 3.3 320%64.0% 4.0% 0.0% 3.5 50.0%47.1% 2.9% 0.0% 3.4 41.0%55.4% 2.4% 1.2%
4 BN 15{RESR (%) 2 (REER i (%) SHRER i (%) 2R 5T (%)
O [FHFEBRROL D, £E—AVEYITELE, HOBOMTERET TS, 3.5 58.3%37.5% 4.2% 0.0% 3.2 40.0% 44.0% 12.0% 4.0%| 3.6 65.7% 31.4% 2.9% 0.0% 3.5 56.0% 36.9% 6.0% 1.2%
SHE, EBICETABBELECHLTL A YRELTLS. 3.5 52.2%435% 4.3% 0.0% 3.2 40.0% 44.0% 12.0% 4.0% 3.5 51.4%42.9% 57% 0.0% 3.4 48.2% 434% 7.2% 1.2%
5 ABRRE 15RES 51 (%) 2 (Re€EH &M (%) SFRESR (%) 2R 5T (%)
@ |40, EEpEELOT DEBBREHE> TS, 3.2 43.5%30.1% 13.0% 4.3%| 3.0 33.3% 45.8% 12.5% 8.3%| 3.3 42.0% 42.9% 11.4% 2.9%| 3.2 40.2% 42.7% 12.2% 4.9%
® [$REAEN >, AECHFEELOREECRYBATHS, 30 34.8% 435% 13.0% 8.7%| 3.1 32.0% 52.0% 12.0% 4.0%| 3.2 34.3% 51.4% 14.3% 0.0% 3.1 33.7% 49.4% 13.3% 3.6%
® |#Hl:. ARFDCROCRY AL, BRLTEROTLS. 3.2 26.1%69.6% 0.0% 4.3% 3.4 44.0%52.0% 4.0% 0.0% 3.4 40.0%57.1% 2.9% 0.0% 3.3 37.3% 59.0% 2.4% 1.2%
6 H& 15RES 51 (%) 2 (REER M (%) SHRER i (%) 2R 5T (%)
i, DERESYSERT LT, BEERICRENITRYEATLS. 3.1 33.3%524% 9.5% 4.8%| 3.1 36.0%44.0% 12.0% 8.0% 3.4 47.1%500% 2.9% 0.0% 3.3 40.0% 48.8% 7.5% 3.8%
® [$HEBORBHIELFVLBERTTE 545 THBITRYMA TS, 33 38.1%57.1% 4.8% 0.0% 3.2 348%56.5% 4.3% 4.3%| 3.4 44.1%529% 29% 0.0% 3.3 39.7% 55.1% 3.8% 1.3%
7 ¥R-PEEY 15RES M (%) 2 (REEH &1 (%) SFReEHR (%) 2R 5T (%)
SR, ER—ADE Y ERIIC LEEHD < YISRY AT, 3.3 30.1%522% 8.7% 0.0% 3.2 36.0%52.0% 80% 4.0% 3.2 35.3%559% 59% 2.9% 3.2 36.6%53.7% 7.3% 2.4%
D |5l IROBAMERELE, BHBBIZL Lo YRYMEATLS, 3.5 52.4%47.6% 0.0% 00% 3.3 36.0%56.0% 80% 0.0% 3.4 44.1%500% 59% 0.0% 3.4 438%51.3% 5.0% 0.0%
8 1R 1 RES 1 (%) 2 (RE€EE T (%) SHEREE i (%) & FHf (%)
TRE BNYPTCIRSNERRT. FCOOPNEALSUOMYMATHIOTL 136 56.5% 43.5% 0.0% 0.0% 3.0 28.0% 48.0% 20.0% 4.0%| 3.3 41.2%500% 59% 2.9% 3.3 415% 47.6% 8.5% 2.4%
$HE, BMCTECHETAHE, SHMOMHEELTLS. 34 47.6%429% 9.5% 0.0% 3.2 28.0% 64.0% 80% 0.0% 3.3 42.4% 455% 12.1% 0.0% 3.3 39.2% 50.6% 10.1% 0.0%
o HHRM REHH 15{R5€7 &l (%) 2FREE FHE(%) SFREE Hili (%) =x 5 (%)
@ #HlE. TIOAHCEHAMBEIN L, A LERLTLS, 3.2 36.4%54.5% 4.5% 4.5% 3.3 40.0%52.0% 8.0% 0.0% 3.4 41.2%559% 2.9% 0.0% 3.3 39.5% 54.3% 4.9% 1.2%
@ |#Hld, BECLELIE - RESESTLS, 30 17.4%69.6% 8.7% 4.3% 3.2 320%56.0% 12.0% 0.0%| 3.2 32.4% 55.9% 11.8% 0.0% 3.1 28.0% 59.8% 11.0% 1.2%
D |[$HEREN S, BLE, REEICOLTONEOHEEEFT>TL S, 3.1 30.4%60.9% 0.0% 8.7%| 3.2 320%520%16.0% 0.0% 3.4 44.1%529% 2.9% 0.0% 3.3 36.6% 54.9% 6.1% 2.4%
10 HE—R¥H 1ERER 1 (%) 2F{REH Ml (%) SHRER i (%) & FHf (%)
@| T2 BREPE-RARORNVBATRBNAL, TONFERERTCRACLSEACERLI 30 26.1% 60.9% 4.3% 8.7%| 3.1 32.0% 52.0% 12.0% 4.0%| 3.2 37.1% 48.6% 8.6% 5.7% 3.1 32.5% 53.0% 8.4% 6.0%
O (BB E—BHEORYEAG, BEOFLIRT TS, 3.2 27.3% 682% 0.0% 4.5%| 3.1 24.0%64.0% 80% 4.0% 3.2 32.4%588% 59% 2.9% 3.2 28.4%630% 4.9% 3.7%
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